
Smallholder Block —

Telephone: +44 (0)1697 332 592     Email: info@horslyx.com

14%
12%
0.1%

17.5%
38%
3%
1%

0.25%
0.1%

CRUDE OIL & FATS
CRUDE PROTEIN
CRUDE FIBRE
CRUDE ASH
SUGAR (expressed as sucrose)
CALCIUM
PHOSPHORUS
MAGNESIUM
SODIUM

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS

What is Smallholder Block

Smallholder Block by Horslyx is a nutrient rich, palatable feed 
lick which is offered to animals on a free access, self-help 
basis, meaning it is typically consumed on a “little and often” 
basis throughout the day. This trickle feeding system mimics 
the way all ruminants naturally graze and provides them with 
a continuous delivery of essential nutrients over a 24-hour 
period.

Forage - Forage is defined as bulky food such as hay or grass 
and is the natural diet for ruminant animals.

Ruminants - A mammal that has a multi-compartment 
stomach, including cattle, goats, sheep, deer, alpacas and 
llamas. 

Vitamins - Vitamins are involved in many essential bodily 
functions and a correct balance is important as they can affect 
the use of other nutrients. 

Minerals and Trace Elements - These are essential nutrients 
for good overall health and physiological function. Minerals 
are required in grams per day whereas trace elements are 
required in milligrams per day. Minerals are used for structure 
or for electrolyte function and trace elements are involved in 
many key processes especially within enzymes.

.

.

.

.

HX404  0621

Available Sizes −

5kg Tub

15kg Tub

VITAMINS
3a672a Vitamin A (retinyl acetate)

3a671 Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol)

3a700 Vitamin E (all-rac alpha tocopheryl acetate)

TRACE ELEMENTS
3b202 Iodine (from calcium iodate anhydrous)

3b*** Cobalt
3b502 Manganese (from manganese (II) oxide)

3b605 Zinc (from zinc sulphate monohydrate)

3b801 Selenium (from sodium selenite)

100,000iu
20,000iu
1,000mg

60mg
16mg

900mg
1800mg

9mg

ADDITIVES (added per kg)

Mucliage Forage Antioxidants Job Done

ANIMAL (typical intakes)

SHEEP
GOAT
CAMELID
DEER
CATTLE

50g per day
50g per day
50g per day
50g per day

200g per day


