

## Smallholder **Block** —



## Available Sizes -



5kg Tub



15kg Tub









## What is Smallholder Block

Smallholder Block by Horslyx is a nutrient rich, palatable feed lick which is offered to animals on a free access, self-help basis, meaning it is typically consumed on a "little and often" basis throughout the day. This trickle feeding system mimics the way all ruminants naturally graze and provides them with a continuous delivery of essential nutrients over a 24-hour period.

- Forage Forage is defined as bulky food such as hay or grass and is the natural diet for ruminant animals.
- Ruminants A mammal that has a multi-compartment stomach, including cattle, goats, sheep, deer, alpacas and llamas.
- Vitamins Vitamins are involved in many essential bodily functions and a correct balance is important as they can affect the use of other nutrients.
- Minerals and Trace Elements These are essential nutrients for good overall health and physiological function. Minerals are required in grams per day whereas trace elements are required in milligrams per day. Minerals are used for structure or for electrolyte function and trace elements are involved in many key processes especially within enzymes.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS	
CRUDE OIL & FATS	14%
CRUDE PROTEIN	12%
CRUDE FIBRE	0.1%
CRUDE ASH	17.5%
SUGAR (expressed as sucrose)	38%
CALCIUM	3%
PHOSPHORUS	1%
MAGNESIUM	0.25%
SODIUM	0.1%

50g per day
50g per day
50g per day
50g per day
200g per day

ADDITIVES (added per kg)	
VITAMINS	
3a672a Vitamin A (retinyl acetate)	100,000iu
3a671 Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol)	20,000iu
3a700 Vitamin E (all-rac alpha tocopheryl acetate)	1,000mg
TRACE ELEMENTS 3b202 Iodine (from calcium iodate anhydrous)	60mg
3b*** Cobalt	16mg
3b502 Manganese (from manganese (II) oxide)	900mg
3b605 Zinc (from zinc sulphate monohydrate)	1800mg
3b801 Selenium (from sodium selenite)	9mg



